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Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

_ Sebring International Raceway - Short Course/ 1.7 miles
MX 5 CU P October 20 - 21, 2021 / Sebring, Florida

+v. BFGoadrich

Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By BFGoodrich

Session 13 Time Cards

InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

1 Aidan Fassnacht 5 6

Mazda MX-5 Cup Mazda Spec MX-5
1 1:11.570 85.510 1:11.570 1 2:21.494 43.252  2:21.494
2 1:16.068 80.454  2:27.638 2 1:26.848 70.467  3:48.342
3 1:17.426 79.043  3:45.064 3 1:20.888 75.660  5:09.230
4 1:15.803 80.735  5:00.867 4 1:20.558 75.969  6:29.788
5 1:16.029 80.495  6:16.896 [l 1:20.061] 76.441  7:49.849
6 1:15.834 80.702  7:32.730 6 1:20.426 76.094  9:10.275
7 1:15.566 80.988  8:48.296 7 1:26.848 70.467 10:37.123
8 1:15.926 80.604 10:04.222 8 1:22.773 73.937 11:59.896
9 1:15.800 80.738 11:20.022 9 1:21.977 74.654 13:21.873
10 1:15.893 80.639 12:35.915 10 1:59.250 51.320 15:21.123
11 1:15.809 80.729 13:51.724
12 1:15.823 80.714 15:07.547 70
13 81.055 16:23.051 Mazda Spec MX-5
Michele Abbate 1 2:16.918 44.698 2:16.918
2 2 2:34.572 39.593  4:51.490
Mazda MX-5 Cup 3 1.18.844 77.621  6:10.334
1 1:35.385 64.160  1:35.385 4 1:19.165 77.306  7:29.499
2 1:17.905 78.557  2:53.290 5 1:18.933 77.533  8:48.432
3 1:17.074 79.404  4:10.364 6 1:18.792 77.672 10:07.224
4 1:16.783 79.705  5:27.147 7 1:18.964 77.503 11:26.188
5 1:16.889 79.595  6:44.036 Il 1:18.591] 77.871 12:44.779
6 1:17.074 79.404  8:01.110 9  1:18.690 77.773 14:03.469
7 1:16.777 79.711  9:17.887 10 1:18.755 77.709 15:22.224
N 1:16.545] 79.952 10:34.432 11 1:18.709 77.754 16:40.933
9 1:17.136 79.340 11:51.568
10 1:17.473 78.995 13:09.041 85
11 1:19.712 76.776 14:28.753 Panic Motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
12 1:16.643 79.850 15:45.396 1 2:01.792 50.249 2:01.792
13 1:16.610 79.884 17:02.006 2 1:17.508 78.959 3:19.300
Connor Zilisch 3 1:17.387 79.082  4:36.687
3 4 1:16.947 79.535 5:53.634
Mazda MX-5 Cup 5 1:19.257 77217 7:12.891
1 1:50.276 55.497  1:50.276 6 1:17.028 79.451  8:29.919
2 1:15.320 81.253  3:05.596 7 1:16.993 79.487  9:46.912
3 1:15.216 81.365 4:20.812 8 1:16.892 79.592 11:03.804
4 1:15.175 81.409 5:35.987 9 1:16.959 79.522 12:20.763
5 1:15.227 81.353  6:51.214 10 1:16.888 79.596 13:37.651
I3 1:15.140) 81.447 8:06.354 11 1:21.985 74.647 14:59.636
7 1:15.250 81.328  9:21.604 Pl 1:16.790 79.697 16:16.426
8 1:15.938 80.591 10:37.542
9 1:15.308 81.266 11:52.850
10 1:15.802 80.736 13:08.652
11 1:15.609 80.942 14:24.261
12 1:15.664 80.883 15:39.925
13 1:15.387 81.180 16:55.312
51 W2 motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
1 2:07.003 48.187  2:07.003
2 1:18.145 78.315  3:25.148
3 1:17.711 78.753  4:42.859
4 1:17.440 79.028  6:00.299
5 1:17.551 78.915  7:17.850
6 79.145  8:35.176
7 1:17.492 78.975  9:52.668
8 1:17.583 78.883 11:10.251
9  1:17.709 78.755 12:27.960
10 1:18.442 78.019 13:46.402
11 1:17.574 78.892 15:03.976
12 1:17.408 79.061 16:21.384
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